SCCA Red River Region #78

Pax Championship Points - Averaged

(Qualifying Events: 5, dropped events: 2)
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Driver

Chris Hackleman
Justin Hobart
Rick Bagnard
Jereme Mason
Dave Sponberg
Carl Bernstein
Dan Arnette
Joshua Batenhorst
Chad Smith

Mark McSweeney
Matthew Loyd
Malcolm Kahre
Cassey Bernstein
John Lieberman
Caleb Cheshier
Andrew White
Jon Akers

Tim Lanza

Pax Points Pax W/Drops

890.61
980.07
974.89
782.39
873.23
758.87
815.58
728.52
807.67
803.97
662.35
656.76
626.08
604.35
561.43

443.9
441.32

433.2

793.63
788.69
784.53
782.39

779.6
758.87
730.57
728.52
721.95
717.79
662.35
656.76
626.08
604.35
561.43

443.9
441.32

433.2

Event #1:
Event #2:
Event #3:
Event #4.
Event #5:
Event #6:
Event #7:
Event #8:
Event #9:

Dan's Event

Dave's After School Event
Hack's Event #3

Jason's Event #4

Caleb's Event #5

Matt's Event #6

Carl's Event #7

Rick's Event #8

Justin's Event #9

Event #10: Chris' Event #10

Ex-1 Ex-2 Ex-3 Ex4 Ex-5 Ex-6 Ex-7

100 98.93 97.5 100 99.88 100
97.12 98.93 100 99.04 100 99.4 97.63
97.17 97.46 95.65 94.71 98.62 100 97.82

95.88 97.82 96.08 99.01
100 93.63 96.16 96.84 99.16

97.12

99.09 98.01

94.8 95.71 92.85 95.46 96.01 95.99

90.46 85.01 88.46 91.94 92.48 91.05
85.14 88.1 91.24 93.4 93.75 93.08

87.95 87.34 85.72 90.15 92.32 91.25 92.74

90.02 92.34 86.52 89.79 88.92 88.72

93.2 96.54 93.15 97.59 83.26 99.14

92.33

89.95 94.88 96.8

87.31 88.61 88.93 90.69 91.5 89.64

85.59

88.6 81.87 88.27 87.98

94.55 93.67 90.68 93.58 95.45 935
83.59 90.59 87.16 91.91

87.69

85.52 89.53 89.52

87.49 88.71 81.74

Ex-8 Ex-9

98.78
95.5
97.81
100
96.86
94.91
92.38

90.46
90.16
99.47
95.98

89.4

90.65
89.06
89.27

96.98
95.88
97.06

96.5
95.26

91.39
89.96
89.74
86.18

91.9

84.23

85.99

Ex-10
98.54
96.57
98.59

98.2
93.14
92.41
93.85
91.32
94.92

87.81



