

SCCA Red River Region #78													
Pax Championship Points - Averaged				Event #1: Dan's Event									
				Event #2: Dave's After School Event									
<i>(Qualifying Events: 5, dropped events: 2)</i>				Event #3: Hack's Event #3									
				Event #4: Jason's Event #4									
				Event #5: Caleb's Event #5									
				Event #6: Matt's Event #6									
				Event #7: Carl's Event #7									
				Event #8: Rick's Event #8									
				Event #9: Justin's Event #9									
				Event #10: Chris' Event #10									
Pos.	Driver	Pax Points	Pax W/Drops	Ex-1	Ex-2	Ex-3	Ex-4	Ex-5	Ex-6	Ex-7	Ex-8	Ex-9	Ex-10
1	Chris Hackleman	890.61	793.63	100	98.93	97.5	100		99.88	100	98.78	96.98	98.54
2	Justin Hobart	980.07	788.69	97.12	98.93	100	99.04	100	99.4	97.63	95.5	95.88	96.57
3	Rick Bagnard	974.89	784.53	97.17	97.46	95.65	94.71	98.62	100	97.82	97.81	97.06	98.59
4	Jereme Mason	782.39	782.39	95.88	97.82	96.08	99.01		99.09	98.01	100	96.5	
5	Dave Sponberg	873.23	779.6	97.12	100	93.63	96.16	96.84	99.16		96.86	95.26	98.2
6	Carl Bernstein	758.87	758.87	94.8	95.71	92.85	95.46	96.01		95.99	94.91		93.14
7	Dan Arnette	815.58	730.57	90.46	85.01	88.46	91.94	92.48	91.05		92.38	91.39	92.41
8	Joshua Batenhorst	728.52	728.52		85.14	88.1	91.24	93.4	93.75	93.08		89.96	93.85
9	Chad Smith	807.67	721.95	87.95	87.34	85.72	90.15	92.32	91.25	92.74	90.46	89.74	
10	Mark McSweeney	803.97	717.79	90.02	92.34	86.52	89.79	88.92	88.72		90.16	86.18	91.32
11	Matthew Loyd	662.35	662.35	93.2	96.54	93.15	97.59	83.26	99.14		99.47		
12	Malcolm Kahre	656.76	656.76	92.33		89.95	94.88	96.8			95.98	91.9	94.92
13	Cassey Bernstein	626.08	626.08	87.31	88.61	88.93	90.69	91.5		89.64	89.4		
14	John Lieberman	604.35	604.35	85.59	88.6	81.87	88.27	87.98				84.23	87.81
15	Caleb Cheshier	561.43	561.43	94.55	93.67	90.68		93.58	95.45	93.5			
16	Andrew White	443.9	443.9	83.59	90.59	87.16			91.91		90.65		
17	Jon Akers	441.32	441.32	87.69		85.52		89.53	89.52		89.06		
18	Tim Lanza	433.2	433.2		87.49	88.71			81.74		89.27	85.99	